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Division

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Mini - PREP

L2.1 Youth - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP
L2.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L2.1 Senior - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L2.1 Junior - PREP
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L2.1 Junior - PREP

L2.2 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L2.2 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L2.2 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L2.2 Junior - PREP

L2.2 Senior - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L2.2 Senior - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L2.2 Senior - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L2.2 Senior - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON)
L1.1 Youth - PREP
CheerABILITIES - Exhibition

The American Heartland - Council Bluffs - Nationals

January 11 - Performance Hall

Program

Apex Elite

Kansas City Athletic Cheer
Beyond All Stars

Dakota Spirit

Koach All Stars

lowa Elite Cheer - Des Moines
Mega Cheer

Elite Cheer

Koach All Stars

Airborne Academy

Beyond All Stars

Kansas City Athletic Cheer
American Cheer Elite
BREAK

lowa Elite Cheer - Des Moines
River Rush Athletics
Dakota Spirit

Rising Star Athletics

Elite Cheer

Unlimited Athletics

Kansas City Athletic Cheer
American Cheer Elite
BREAK

Spirit Gems

Koach All Stars

lowa Elite Cheer - Des Moines
Elite Cheer

Kansas City Athletic Cheer
Beyond All Stars

Dakota Spirit

BREAK

Unlimited Athletics
Airborne Academy

River Rush Athletics

Apex Elite

Spirit Gems

Dakota Spirit

Koach All Stars

lowa Elite Cheer - Des Moines
Owatonna Cheer!

Koach All Stars

Elite Cheer
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Team Name
Sparkles
SHINE - 2024-25
LOVEBUGS
Hot Shots

Tiny Chapter
Sneaky Snakes
Firecrackers
Twinkles

The Littles
Majors
SWEETHEARTS
FIERCE - 2024-25
Bravo

Break
Monsters

Rush

Intensity
Odyssey
Rockets
Empower
ONYX - 2024-25
Delta

Break

Fusion

Recruits
Vicious
Intensity

ICE - 2024-25
DESIRE
Xplosion

Break

Ignite

Admirals

Surge

Shadow

Pink

Flash

Rush

Slashers
Freeze
Pledges

Glow

Sioux City
Leawood
Omaha
Sioux Falls
Ankeny
Adel

Saint Joseph

Omaha
Ankeny
Omaha
Omaha
Leawood
Sioux Falls

Adel
Pukwana
Sioux Falls
Watertown
Omaha
Devils Lake
Leawood
Sioux Falls

Winner
Ankeny
Adel
Omaha
Leawood
Omaha
Sioux Falls

Devils Lake
Omaha
Pukwana
Sioux City
Winner
Sioux Falls
Ankeny
Adel
Owatonna
Ankeny
Omaha

Mid America Center

State Compete

9:00:00 AM
9:03:30 AM
9:07:00 AM
9:10:30 AM
9:14:00 AM
9:17:30 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:24:30 AM
9:28:00 AM
9:31:30 AM
9:35:00 AM
9:38:30 AM
9:42:00 AM
9:45:30 AM
9:52:30 AM
9:56:00 AM
9:59:30 AM
10:03:00 AM
10:06:30 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:13:30 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:20:30 AM
10:32:30 AM
10:36:00 AM
10:39:30 AM
10:43:00 AM
10:46:30 AM
10:50:00 AM
10:53:30 AM
10:57:00 AM
11:04:00 AM
11:07:30 AM
11:11:00 AM
11:14:30 AM
11:18:00 AM
11:21:30 AM
11:25:00 AM
11:28:30 AM
11:32:00 AM
11:35:30 AM
11:39:00 AM
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Division

L2 - U16
L1 Mini
L2 Mini
L1 Mini

L2 Junior - Medium

L1 Youth

L2 Junior - Medium

L1 Youth

L2 Junior - Medium

L1 Youth
L2 Junior - D2
L1 Youth
L2 Junior - D2
L1 Youth

L2 Junior - D2
L1 Youth
L2 Junior - D2
L1 Youth
L2 Junior - D2
L1 Youth
L2 Junior - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L2 Junior
L1 Junior - D2
L2 Junior
L1 Junior - D2
L2 Senior - D2
L1 Junior
L2 Senior - D2
L1 Junior
L2 Senior
L1 Junior
L2 Senior

L1 Senior
L5 Senior
L2 Youth - D2
L5 Senior
L2 Youth - D2
L5 Senior

The American Heartland - Council Bluffs - Nationals

January 11 - Performance Hall

Program

BREAK

Kansas City Athletic Cheer
KCK Wildfire

Cheer Tech

Dakota Spirit

North Dakota Elite

Tribe Athletics

Airborne Academy
Power & Grace Wildcats
Koach All Stars

Mega Cheer

Encore Athletics

Inspire Athletics

Inspire Athletics
American Cheer Elite
BREAK

Amp Athletics

North Dakota Elite

KCK Wildfire

Beyond All Stars
Beyond All Stars

Encore Athletics

Mega Cheer

Apex Elite

The Cheer Pitt KC

Amp Athletics

Tribe Athletics

Airborne Academy
Power & Grace Wildcats
The Cheer Pitt KC

Apex Elite

Dakota Spirit

Tribe Athletics

Kansas City Athletic Cheer
lowa Elite Cheer - Des Moines
BREAK

Amp Athletics

Elite Cheer

Rising Star Athletics
Dakota Spirit

Inspire Athletics

The Cheer Pitt KC
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Team Name
Awards
steel - 2024-25
Navy
Frenzy
Atomic
Barbz
F1GHTERS
Brigade
Royalty
Kappas
Lava Girls
Lux

Electra

Volt
Commanders
Break

Pulse

First Class
Ice
SAVAGE
MOXIE
Divas

Heat

Storm

Hail

Ascend

J2 CREW
Strikers
Gold

Soleil
Smoke
Ignite

S2 GANG
DIAMONDS
Skelly Squad
Break
Matrix
Odyssey
Eclipse
Apollo
Blackout
Golden Girls

Leawood
Brookings
Grand Forks
Sioux Falls
Fargo
Grimes
Omaha
Sioux Falls
Ankeny
Saint Joseph
Watertown
North Liberty
North Liberty
Sioux Falls

Coon Rapids
Fargo
Brookings
Omaha
Omaha
Watertown
Saint Joseph
Sioux City
Olathe
Coon Rapids
Grimes
Omaha
Sioux Falls
Olathe
Sioux City
Sioux Falls
Grimes
Leawood
Adel

Coon Rapids
Omaha
Watertown
Sioux Falls
North Liberty
Olathe

Mid America Center

State Compete

MN
NE
SD
SD

KS

11:42:30 AM
12:42:30 PM
12:46:00 PM
12:49:30 PM
12:53:00 PM
12:56:30 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:03:30 PM
1:07:00 PM
1:10:30 PM
1:14:00 PM
1:17:30 PM
1:21:00 PM
1:24:30 PM
1:28:00 PM
1:31:30 PM
1:38:30 PM
1:42:00 PM
1:45:30 PM
1:49:00 PM
1:52:30 PM
1:56:00 PM
1:59:30 PM
2:03:00 PM
2:06:30 PM
2:10:00 PM
2:13:30 PM
2:17:00 PM
2:20:30 PM
2:24:00 PM
2:27:30 PM
2:31:00 PM
2:34:30 PM
2:38:00 PM
2:41:30 PM
2:45:00 PM
2:57:00 PM
3:00:30 PM
3:04:00 PM
3:07:30 PM
3:11:00 PM
3:14:30 PM
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Division

L2 Youth - D2

L5 Senior Coed

L2 Youth - D2

L5 Senior Coed

L2 Youth - D2

L5 Senior Coed - D2
L2 Youth - D2

L5 Senior Coed - D2

L3 Junior

L2 Youth

L3 Junior

L2 Youth

L3 Junior

L2 Youth

L3 Junior - D2

L3 Youth

L3 Junior - D2
L4.2 Senior Coed

L3 Junior - D2

L4.2 Senior

L3 Junior - D2

L4 Junior

L3 Senior - Medium
L4 Junior

L3 Senior - Medium
L4 Senior

L3 Senior

L3 Senior

L4 Senior

L3 Senior

L4 Senior

L3 Senior

L4 Senior Coed

L3 Senior

L4 Senior Coed

L3 Senior Coed
CheerABILITIES - Exhibition

The American Heartland - Council Bluffs - Nationals

January 11 - Performance Hall

Program

Cheer Tech

lowa Elite Cheer - Des Moines
American Cheer Elite
Tribe Athletics

North Dakota Elite

KCK Wildfire

KCK Wildfire

Koach All Stars

BREAK

Kansas City Athletic Cheer
Tribe Athletics

Tribe Athletics

Kansas City Athletic Cheer
lowa Elite Cheer - Des Moines
lowa Elite Cheer - Des Moines
Mega Cheer

Dakota Spirit

American Cheer Elite
Dakota Spirit

BREAK

Power & Grace Wildcats
KCK Wildfire

Rising Star Athletics
Beyond All Stars

Koach All Stars

Dakota Spirit

Beyond All Stars

Mega Cheer

Airborne Academy
BREAK

Inspire Athletics

Tribe Athletics

North Dakota Elite

North Dakota Elite

Cheer Tech

lowa Elite Cheer - Des Moines
Mega Cheer

American Cheer Elite
Dakota Spirit

Beyond All Stars
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Team Name
Crush
Voodoo
Covert
TRIBE-5
Y2K

Code Blue
Indigo
Alphas
Break
SLATE (J3)
LEGENDZ
QUE3NS

SILVER - 2024-25

Heathens
Undertakers
Intensity
Blaze

Rogue
Magnum
Break
Legacy

Shine

Infinity
VICIOUS
Sigma Sisters
Enfuego
V3NGEANCE
Xplosion
Lady Renegade
Break
Liv3wire
FLASH
Obsession
Lady Legacy
Revenge
Vigilantes
Fuego
Stealth
Eclipse
DREAM

Grand Forks
Adel
Sioux Falls
Grimes
Fargo
Brookings
Brookings
Ankeny

Leawood
Grimes
Grimes

Leawood

Adel
Adel
Saint Joseph
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls

Sioux Falls
Brookings
Watertown
Omaha
Ankeny
Sioux Falls
Omaha
Saint Joseph
Omaha

North Liberty
Grimes
Fargo
Fargo
Grand Forks
Adel
Saint Joseph
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Omaha

Mid America Center

State Compete

SD
SD
SD
NE

SD
NE
MO
NE

3:18:00 PM
3:21:30 PM
3:25:00 PM
3:28:30 PM
3:32:00 PM
3:35:30 PM
3:39:00 PM
3:42:30 PM
3:46:00 PM
3:58:00 PM
4:01:30 PM
4:05:00 PM
4:08:30 PM
4:12:00 PM
4:15:30 PM
4:19:00 PM
4:22:30 PM
4:26:00 PM
4:29:30 PM
4:33:00 PM
4:40:00 PM
4:43:30 PM
4:47:00 PM
4:50:30 PM
4:54:00 PM
4:57:30 PM
5:01:00 PM
5:04:30 PM
5:08:00 PM
5:11:30 PM
5:20:30 PM
5:24:00 PM
5:27:30 PM
5:31:00 PM
5:34:30 PM
5:38:00 PM
5:41:30 PM
5:45:00 PM
5:48:30 PM
5:52:00 PM
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125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Division

L2 -Ul6

L1 Mini

L2 Mini

L1 Mini

L2 Junior - Medium
L1 Youth

L2 Junior - Medium
L1 Youth

L2 Junior - Medium
L1 Youth

L2 Junior - D2

L1 Youth

L2 Junior - D2

L1 Youth
L2 Junior - D2
L1 Youth
L2 Junior - D2
L1 Youth
L2 Junior - D2
L1 Youth
L2 Junior - D2
L1 Junior
L2 Junior
L1 Junior

L2 Junior
L1 Junior
L2 Senior
L1 Junior - D2
L2 Senior
L1 Junior - D2
L2 Senior - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L2 Senior - D2
L1 Senior

L5 Senior
L2 Youth - D2
L5 Senior
L2 Youth - D2

The American Heartland - Council Bluffs - Nationals

January 12 - Performance Hall

Program

Kansas City Athletic Cheer
KCK Wildfire

Cheer Tech

Dakota Spirit

North Dakota Elite
Encore Athletics

Koach All Stars

Tribe Athletics

Airborne Academy
Beyond All Stars
Beyond All Stars

Mega Cheer

Amp Athletics

BREAK

American Cheer Elite
KCK Wildfire

Inspire Athletics

Inspire Athletics

North Dakota Elite
Encore Athletics

Power & Grace Wildcats
Mega Cheer

Kansas City Athletic Cheer
Tribe Athletics

Dakota Spirit

BREAK

The Cheer Pitt KC

The Cheer Pitt KC

lowa Elite Cheer - Des Moines
Amp Athletics

Tribe Athletics

Apex Elite

Apex Elite

Airborne Academy
Power & Grace Wildcats
Amp Athletics

BREAK

BREAK

Elite Cheer

Rising Star Athletics
The Cheer Pitt KC
Inspire Athletics
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Team Name
steel - 2024-25
Navy
Frenzy
Atomic
Barbz

Divas
Kappas
F1GHTERS
Brigade
SAVAGE
MOXIE
Lava Girls
Pulse

Break
Commanders
Ice

Electra

Volt

First Class
Lux

Royalty
Heat
DIAMONDS
J2 CREW
Ignite

Break

Hail

Soleil

Skelly Squad
Ascend

S2 GANG
Storm
Smoke
Strikers
Gold

Matrix
Break
Awards
Odyssey
Eclipse
Golden Girls
Blackout

Leawood
Brookings
Grand Forks
Sioux Falls
Fargo
Watertown
Ankeny
Grimes
Omaha
Omaha
Omaha
Saint Joseph
Coon Rapids

Sioux Falls
Brookings
North Liberty
North Liberty
Fargo
Watertown
Sioux Falls
Saint Joseph
Leawood
Grimes
Sioux Falls

Olathe
Olathe
Adel
Coon Rapids
Grimes
Sioux City
Sioux City
Omaha
Sioux Falls
Coon Rapids

Omaha
Watertown
Olathe
North Liberty

Mid America Center

State Compete

NE
SD
KS
IA

9:00:00 AM
9:03:30 AM
9:07:00 AM
9:10:30 AM
9:14:00 AM
9:17:30 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:24:30 AM
9:28:00 AM
9:31:30 AM
9:35:00 AM
9:38:30 AM
9:42:00 AM
9:45:30 AM
9:57:30 AM
10:01:00 AM
10:04:30 AM
10:08:00 AM
10:11:30 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:18:30 AM
10:22:00 AM
10:25:30 AM
10:29:00 AM
10:32:30 AM
10:36:00 AM
10:48:00 AM
10:51:30 AM
10:55:00 AM
10:58:30 AM
11:02:00 AM
11:05:30 AM
11:09:00 AM
11:12:30 AM
11:16:00 AM
11:19:30 AM
11:23:00 AM
11:43:00 AM
12:13:00 PM
12:16:30 PM
12:20:00 PM
12:23:30 PM
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#h, The American Heartland - Council Bluffs - Nationals Mid America Center

January 12 - Performance Hall

Division Program Team Name State Compete
167 L5 Senior Dakota Spirit Apollo Sioux Falls SD 12:27:00 PM
168 L2 Youth - D2 Cheer Tech Crush Grand Forks ND 12:30:30 PM
169 L5 Senior Coed - D2 Koach All Stars Alphas Ankeny IA 12:34:00 PM
170 L2 Youth - D2 American Cheer Elite Covert Sioux Falls SD 12:37:30 PM
171 L5 Senior Coed - D2 KCK Wildfire Code Blue Brookings SD 12:41:00 PM
172 L2 Youth - D2 KCK Wildfire Indigo Brookings SD 12:44:30 PM
173 L5 Senior Coed Tribe Athletics TRIBE-5 Grimes IA 12:48:00 PM
174 L2 Youth - D2 North Dakota Elite Y2K Fargo ND 12:51:30 PM
175 L5 Senior Coed lowa Elite Cheer - Des Moines Voodoo Adel IA 12:55:00 PM
176 BREAK Break 12:58:30 PM
177 L3 Junior Kansas City Athletic Cheer SLATE (J3) Leawood KS 1:10:30 PM
178 L2 Youth lowa Elite Cheer - Des Moines Undertakers Adel IA 1:14:00 PM
179 L3 Junior Tribe Athletics QUE3NS Grimes IA 1:17:30 PM
180 L2 Youth Kansas City Athletic Cheer SILVER - 2024-25 Leawood KS 1:21:00 PM
181 L3 Junior lowa Elite Cheer - Des Moines Heathens Adel IA 1:24:30 PM
182 L2 Youth Tribe Athletics LEGENDZ Grimes IA 1:28:00 PM
183 L3 Junior - D2 Mega Cheer Intensity Saint Joseph MO 1:31:30 PM
184 L3 Youth Dakota Spirit Blaze Sioux Falls SD 1:35:00 PM
185 L3 Junior - D2 American Cheer Elite Rogue Sioux Falls SD 1:38:30 PM
186 L4.2 Senior Coed Dakota Spirit Magnum Sioux Falls SD 1:42:00 PM
187 BREAK Break 1:45:30 PM
188 L3 Junior - D2 Power & Grace Wildcats Legacy Sioux Falls SD 1:52:30 PM
189 L4.2 Senior KCK Wildfire Shine Brookings SD 1:56:00 PM
190 L3 Junior - D2 Rising Star Athletics Infinity Watertown SD 1:59:30 PM
191 L4 Junior Beyond All Stars VICIOUS Omaha NE 2:03:00 PM
192 L3 Senior - Medium Beyond All Stars V3NGEANCE Omaha NE 2:06:30 PM
193 L4 Junior Dakota Spirit Enfuego Sioux Falls SD 2:10:00 PM
194 L3 Senior - Medium Koach All Stars Sigma Sisters Ankeny IA 2:13:30 PM
195 L4 Senior Mega Cheer Xplosion Saint Joseph MO 2:17:00 PM
196 L3 Senior Inspire Athletics Liv3wire North Liberty IA 2:20:30 PM
197 BREAK Break 2:24:00 PM
198 L3 Senior Cheer Tech Revenge Grand Forks ND 2:33:00 PM
199 L4 Senior Tribe Athletics FLASH Grimes IA 2:36:30 PM
200 L3 Senior North Dakota Elite Obsession Fargo ND 2:40:00 PM
201 L4 Senior North Dakota Elite Lady Legacy Fargo ND 2:43:30 PM
202 L3 Senior Airborne Academy Lady Renegade Omaha NE 2:47:00 PM
203 L4 Senior Coed American Cheer Elite Stealth Sioux Falls SD 2:50:30 PM
204 L3 Senior Mega Cheer Fuego Saint Joseph MO 2:54:00 PM
205 L4 Senior Coed lowa Elite Cheer - Des Moines Vigilantes Adel IA 2:57:30 PM
206 L3 Senior Coed Dakota Spirit Eclipse Sioux Falls SD 3:01:00 PM
207 BREAK Break 3:04:30 PM
208 BREAK Awards 3:24:30 PM
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The American Heartland - Council Bluffs - Nationals
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Mid America Center

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



